Circuit des Xl Villes | 1988
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12/03/1988 | 198 km | 10 starting
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LIECKENS Jozef
CORNELISSE Michel
SERGEANT Marc
MUSEEUW Johan

SYU LAVAINNE Christophe

BEL19590326
NED19651224
BEL19590816
BEL19651013
FRA19631222

TVM KLEINSMAN Rob
PIRARD Frank
DENEUT Patrick
ILEGEMS Roger
VANDENBERGHE Jean-Marc

NED19621115
NED19640403
BEL19600130
BEL19621213
BEL19580403



